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Psychology Track 

Topics for Guided Research Project 

 

Topic Faculty Member E-mail 

Motivation-cognition links 
 

 
Baruch Eitam 

 

 
beitam@univ.haifa.ac.il The psychology of authorship and agency 

Nonconscious processes in thought and 
action 

Intergroup conflicts and their resolution  
 

Keren Sharvit 
Website 

 
 

 
ksharvit@univ.haifa.ac.il 

Group-based emotions 

Stress in social conflicts 

Societal beliefs and ideologies 

Behavioral neuroscience  
 

Gal Richter-Levine 

 
 

 
glevin@univ.haifa.ac.il 

Neurobiology of learning and memory 

Neurobiology of brain disorders 

Emotional amodulation of memory 

Genetic models of schizophrenia and 
resilience 

 
 

Inna Gaisler-Salomon 
Website 

 
 

igsalomon@psy.haifa.ac.il The glutamate system in schizophrenia 

Gene-environment interactions and 
epigenetics of psychiatric disease 

Cannabinoids (marijuana) effects on 
learning and memory (animal lab) 

 

 
Irit Akirav 

 
 

iakirav@univ.haifa.ac.il 
Cannabinoids (marijuana) as a therapeutic 
tool for trauma (animal lab) 

Animal models of depression, stress and 
anxiety 
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http://sharvit.socialpsychology.org/
mailto:ksharvit@univ.haifa.ac.il
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Neural correlates of emotions and social 
cognition, particularly empathy and 
"theory of mind" 

 
 

Simone Shamay-Tsoory 
Website 

 
 

 
sshamay-t@univ.haifa.ac.il The behavioral and emotional 

consequences of brain injury 

Developmental Neuropsychology 

The neuropsychological basis of autism   

Developmental processes across various 
ecological niches 

 
 

Efrat Censor-Sher 
Website 

 
 

 
esher@psy.haifa.ac.il 

Child and parent representations and the 
interplay between representations and 
behavior 

Individuation in families of adolescents 

Etiology and maintenance of anxiety 
psychopathology (posttraumatic stress, 
panic 

 
 
 
 

 
Amit Bernstein 

Website 

 
 
 
 
 
 

abernstein@psy.haifa.ac.il 

Anxiety and substance use comorbidity 

Trans-diagnostic risk factors and processes 

Experimental psychopathology 

Behavioral and cognitive-behavioral 
intervention and prevention 

Cross-national and cross-cultural research 
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